10-26-2001

REC

Form **PTO-1594**

S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	1887546
Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): -	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Risk Engineering, Inc.	Name: Rollinger Engineering, Inc.
(417)	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 2000 S. Dairy Ashford Ste 405
General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Corporation-State TX	City: <u>Houston</u> State: <u>TX</u> Zip: <u>77077</u>
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
The state of the s	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 📑 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State TEXAS
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: Sep. 21, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
A. Hademan Approach Tester	1,874,165
Additional number(s) attached Yes 🖔 No	
	6 Total number of applications and
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Peter Rollinger	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	☑ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 2000 S. Dairy Ashford	
Suite 405	n/a
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77077	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true.	
copy of the original document. 10/12/01	
Peter Rollinger	Date
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Total number of pages including caver sheet, account	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 2389 FRAME: 0709



ROLLINGER ENGINEERING, INC.

2000 S. Dairy Ashford St.

Suite 405

Houston, Texas 77077-5719

Voice: 281.558.5000 Fax: 281.558.4999

Email: rei@reifirepro.com

Website: www.reifirepro.com

BOX PRU Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

October 12, 2001

Re: Service Mark Registration No. 1,874,165

Change of Address for Applicant & Correspondent

As per your advice this date, we are writing to notify your office of our change of address, with copy of same to the Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231:

Rollinger Engineering, Inc. (Previously Risk Engineering, Inc.)

2000 S. Dairy Ashford Suite 405

Houston, TX 77077

RECORDED: 10/15/2001

Regards,

Peter Rollinger

REi®

PR:cjr

TRADEMARK REEL: 2389 FRAME: 0710